Visit  website www.plantica.in , go to Extension Centre Page  

Step 2: Fill up the online “Approval Application Form” completely and submit it.  

The following documents are to be enclosed with the approval application :  

1. Processing fee: Fee of Rs. 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand only) shall be 
submitted to Plantica Foundation, Dehradun from any Nationalized Bank.  

Out of which Rs. 15,000/- is Security Amount (Refundable) and  
                      Rs. 10,000/- is Annual Charges (Non-refundable)  

(Processing fee may transfer through NEFT or direct cash submission to